NOVA TAPE SV Indoor · Static White
Specification subject to change without notice. Rev.5-Apr-25  1 of 2 丨 Beamever Inc.·www.beameverusa.com·info@beamever.com
Featu res
▪ Side-emitting and dotless lighting
▪ Field cuttable
▪ Low voltage DC24V
▪ 200 lumen outputs
▪ IP20 rated, ideal for indoor uses
▪ 5 years warranty
 Date  Fixture type
Project name  Project phase
Dimen s io n
Order Co de
S e r i es  Envi ronment  Vol t age  Temp. / Col or  P ower
N O V A SV  D 2  Dry (IP20) 24 DC24V 24 2400K 305 3.05W/ft -200 lm/ft
     27  2700K
     38 3800K
     51  5100K
Assembly  Bu i lder
Le f t  F eed En t r y  R i gh t  F eed En t r y  I l l umi nat ed Lengt h 1
F  Front O W  Open wire 3.28’ F  Front O W  Open wire 3.28’ M a x.  16.4’ -3.05W
C Closed M C Male connector with 0.66’ cable C Closed M C Male connector with 0.66’ cable I ncr ement 1.31’’
  FC Female connector with 0.66’ cable   FC Female connector with 0.66’ cable
  N A  Only for Closed Feed Entry   N A  Only for Closed Feed Entry
 Temp. / Col or  3 . 05W / f t
   2400K 168
  2700K 183
 3800K 201
 5100K 207
Max. Run for Class 2 Low Voltage (ft) 16.4
Max. Run Length (ft) 16.4
Storage Temperature -13~140℉
Ambient Temperature -4~113℉
Tech n ical  Detai ls
Width 0.31” (8mm)
PCB Width 0.31” (8mm)
LED Quantity 146 LEDs/ft (480 LEDs/M)
Beam Angle 180°
Efficacy 65.9lm/W @3800K 3.05W
CRI Ra≥90
Life (L70) ＞50,000 hours
Max. Length Per Reel 98.4’ (30M)
Feed En try  Optio n s
F : Front C: Closed
 Co n n ecto r W ire Optio n s
O W :  Open wire, D r y  onl y
Standard 3.28’ (1m), 20 AWG
(wire length customizable)
M C:  Male connector, Dry & Damp,
Standard 0.66 ’ (20cm), 20 AWG
FC:  Female connector , D r y  &
D a mp , Standard 0.66 ’ (20cm),
20 AWG
Cuttable every
1.31'' (33.33mm)
Standard
3.28’ (1m)
0.31” (8mm)
NOVA TAPE SV Indoor · Static White
Specification subject to change without notice. Rev.5-Apr-25  2 of 2 丨 Beamever Inc.·www.beameverusa.com·info@beamever.com
Drivers
Non-dimmable
Cod e M a x L oa d  I np ut O utp ut D i mma b l e Cl a s s  2  Env i r onment S i ze (L  *W  *H )
KV-24030-ASW 30W 100-277VAC 24V No Yes Dry/Damp 6.10” *2.12” *0.78”
KV-24060-ASW 60W 100-277VAC 24V No Yes Dry/Damp 7.00” *2.40” *0.94”
KV-24096-ASW 96W 100-277VAC 24V No Yes Dry/Damp/Wet 9.05” *2.75” *1.69”
KV-24150-ASW 150W 100-277VAC 24V No No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.07” *3.07” *1.85”
KV-24200-ASW 200W 100-277VAC 24V No No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.07” *3.07” *1.85”
KV-24300-ASW 300W 100-277VAC 24V No No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.86” *3.07” *1.85”
Phase cut/Triac-dimmable
Cod e M a x L oa d  I np ut O utp ut D i mma b l e Cl a s s  2  Env i r onment S i ze (L  *W  *H )
KVF-24030-TDW 30W 100-277VAC 24V Yes Yes Dry/Damp 6.10” *2.12” *0.78”
KVF-24060-TDW 60W 100-277VAC 24V Yes Yes Dry/Damp 7.00” *2.40” *0.94”
KVF-24096-TDW 96W 100-277VAC 24V Yes Yes Dry/Damp/Wet 9.05” *2.75” *1.69”
KVF-24150-TDW 150W 100-277VAC 24V Yes No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.00” *3.07” *1.85”
KVF-24200-TDW 200W 100-277VAC 24V Yes No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.00” *3.07” *1.85”
KVF-24300-TDW 300W 100-277VAC 24V Yes No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.87” *3.07” *1.85”
4 in 1-dimmable (0-10V/1-10V/Potentiometer/10V PWM)
Cod e M a x L oa d  I np ut O utp ut D i mma b l e Cl a s s  2  Env i r onment S i ze (L  *W  *H )
KVD-24030-DIM 30W 100-277VAC 24V Yes Yes Dry/Damp 6.10” *2.12” *0.78”
KVD-24060-DIM 60W 100-277VAC 24V Yes Yes Dry/Damp 7.01” *2.40” *0.94”
KVD-24096-DIM 96W 100-277VAC 24V Yes Yes Dry/Damp/Wet 9.05” *2.75” *1.69”
KVD-24150-DIM 150W 100-277VAC 24V Yes No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.08” *3.07” *1.85”
KVD-24200-DIM 200W 100-277VAC 24V Yes No Dry/Damp/Wet 13.38” *11.02” *7.28”
KVD-24300-DIM 300W 100-277VAC 24V Yes No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.87” *3.07” *1.89”
5 in 1-dimmable (Triac/0-10V/1-10V/Potentiometer/10V PWM)
Cod e M a x L oa d  I np ut O utp ut D i mma b l e Cl a s s  2  Env i r onment S i ze (L  *W  *H )
KVG-24030-DW 30W 100-277VAC 24V Yes Yes Dry/Damp 6.10” *2.13” *0.79”
KVG-24060-DW 60W 100-277VAC 24V Yes Yes Dry/Damp 7.01” *2.41” *0.94”
KVG-24096-DW 96W 100-277VAC 24V Yes Yes Dry/Damp/Wet 9.06” *2.76” *1.69”
KVG-24150-DW 150W 100-277VAC 24V Yes No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.08” *3.07” *1.85”
KVG-24200-DW 200W 100-277VAC 24V Yes No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.08” *3.07” *1.85”
KVG-24300-DW 300W 100-277VAC 24V Yes No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.87” *3.07” *1.89”
Wirin g Diagram
Non- di mmabl e  D i mmabl e
Addit io n al  Accesso ries  (Optio n al ,  pu rch ase fo r extra)
M CB-D C-44
Male DC connector with 0.66 ’ (20cm)
cable, IP44, Dry & damp, 20 AWG
FCB-D C-44
Female DC connector with 0.66 ’
(20cm) cable, IP44, Dry & damp,
20 AWG
V H B
VHB 3M adhesive back tape, stronger
stickiness